
5:27 pm Sun 22 Dec, 24 BHS Athletics: Fall 2013 Football Page 1

Date Start Event Name Location
Fri 08/23/2013 TBD BHS Football Varsity @ Orchard Farm High School (Jamboree) Orchard Farm High School
Fri 08/30/2013 7:00 pm BHS Football Varsity @ Crystal City High School Crystal City High School
Fri 09/06/2013 7:00 pm BHS Football Varsity @ Maplewood-Richmond Heights HS Maplewood-Richmond Heights HS
Fri 09/13/2013 7:00 pm BHS Football Varsity vs Clopton High School BHS Athletic Field
Fri 09/20/2013 7:00 pm BHS Football Varsity vs Cleveland NJROTC BHS Athletic Field
Mon 09/23/2013 5:00 pm BHS Football JV vs Northwest Academy BHS Athletic Field
Fri 09/27/2013 7:00 pm BHS Football Varsity @ Cuba High School R-2 Cuba High School R-2
Mon 09/30/2013 4:30 pm BHS Football JV vs Confluence Preparatory Academy BHS Athletic Field
Fri 10/04/2013 7:00 pm BHS Football Varsity vs East Alton-Wood River High School (HOMECOMING) BHS Athletic Field
Mon 10/07/2013 6:00 pm BHS Football JV @ Clopton High School Clopton High School
Fri 10/11/2013 7:00 pm BHS Football Varsity vs Lift For Life Academy BHS Athletic Field
Mon 10/14/2013 5:00 pm BHS Football JV vs Lift For Life Academy BHS Athletic Field
Sat 10/19/2013 2:00 pm BHS Football Varsity @ Principia High School Principia High School
Fri 10/25/2013 7:00 pm BHS Football Varsity vs Wright City High School (Middle School Night/Senior Night

(Football Capt Elementary))
BHS Athletic Field

Thu 10/31/2013 7:00 pm BHS Football Varsity vs Maplewood-Richmond Heights HS (1st round of district playoffs) BHS Athletic Field
Wed 11/06/2013 7:00 pm BHS Football Varsity vs Lutheran North High School (Round 2 District Playoffs) BHS Athletic Field


